$150,000 - 200 Autumn Park Drive Unit 2b, Fairhope

MLS® #355980

$150,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,071 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Autumn Park, Fairhope, AL

The most affordable dwelling in Fairhope. Two
bedroom 1 and half bath, ground level condo,
only a half mile off Hwy 98/Greeno Rd. The
interior has had new laminate flooring, new
paint, granite countertops, new faucets, new
appliances; all done in the past five years. It
looks great inside and also has an 8' x 13'
screened porch. (ANY/ALL UPDATES ARE
PER SELLER). LISTING BROKER MAKES
NO REPRESENTATION TO SQUARE
FOOTAGE ACCURACY. BUYER TO VERIFY.

Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Closed Date
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

355980
$150,000
$150,000
2024-02-02
2

2.00

1

1

1,071

0.00

1984
Residential
Condominium
Closed

Community Information




Address 200 Autumn Park Drive Unit 2b

Area Fairhope 7
Subdivision Autumn Park
City Fairhope
County Baldwin

State AL

Zip Code 36532
Amenities

Amenities None

Utilities Fairhope Utilities
Parking Spaces 2

Parking Assigned

View Western View
Waterfront No Waterfront
Interior

Interior Tile, Laminate
Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Refrigerator w/lce Maker, Washer
Heating Electric

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s)
Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Brick, Wood Siding
Lot Description 5-10 acres

Roof Composition
Construction Resale
Foundation Slab

School Information

Elementary Fairhope East Elementary
Middle Fairhope Middle
High Fairhope High

Additional Information

Zoning 2+ Family Residence



HOA Fees 150
HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details
Listing Office Roberts Brothers Eastern Shore

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes from the Baldwin County Association Of REALTORS®.
The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose
other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Information deemed reliable
but not guaranteed.

Listing information last updated on May 10th, 2024 at 2:45am CDT



