\$150,000 - 200 Autumn Park Drive Unit 2b, Fairhope

MLS® #355980

\$150,000

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,071 sqft Residential on 0 Acres

Autumn Park, Fairhope, AL

The most affordable dwelling in Fairhope. Two bedroom 1 and half bath, ground level condo, only a half mile off Hwy 98/Greeno Rd. The interior has had new laminate flooring, new paint, granite countertops, new faucets, new appliances; all done in the past five years. It looks great inside and also has an 8' x 13' screened porch. (ANY/ALL UPDATES ARE PER SELLER). LISTING BROKER MAKES NO REPRESENTATION TO SQUARE FOOTAGE ACCURACY. BUYER TO VERIFY.



Built in 1984

Essential Information

MLS® #	355980
Price	\$150,000
Sold Price	\$150,000
Closed Date	2024-02-02
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2.00
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,071
Acres	0.00
Year Built	1984
Туре	Residential
Sub-Type	Condominium
Status	Closed

Community Information

Address	200 Autumn Park Drive Unit 2b
Area	Fairhope 7
Subdivision	Autumn Park
City	Fairhope
County	Baldwin
State	AL
Zip Code	36532

Amenities

Amenities	None
Utilities	Fairhope Utilities
Parking Spaces	2
Parking	Assigned
View	Western View
Waterfront	No Waterfront

Interior

Interior	Tile, Laminate
Appliances	Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Refrigerator w/Ice Maker, Washer
Heating	Electric
Cooling	Ceiling Fan(s)
Fireplaces	None
# of Stories	1
Stories	One

Exterior

Exterior	Brick, Wood Siding
Lot Description	5-10 acres
Roof	Composition
Construction	Resale
Foundation	Slab

School Information

Elementary	Fairhope East Elementary
Middle	Fairhope Middle
High	Fairhope High

Additional Information

Zoning	2+ Family Residence
--------	---------------------

HOA Fees 150 HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Roberts Brothers Eastern Shore

The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes from the Baldwin County Association Of REALTORS®. The information being provided is for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. Information deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Listing information last updated on May 10th, 2024 at 2:45am CDT